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3000m D-Lauf (> 10:10), W, WJU20, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 10:30
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

43 Maier Carla 2001 AUT ITSG-running 10:14,01
591 Zimmermann Meike 2002 GER TV Rottenburg 10:18,42
342 Stolte Marie Sophie 2000 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10:20,00
259 Cerna Verena 1981 GER LG Passau 10:21,02
230 Eichenbrenner Tamara 1995 GER LG Filstal 10:21,18
436 Legler Jana 1995 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10:30,00
124 Döcker Sara 2005 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 10:50,00
140 Stehle Lena 2005 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 11:00,00
134 Mages Annika 2005 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 11:15,00
297 Illing Nika Helene 2007 GER LSV 1971 Ilmenau 11:24,72
79 Schönbucher Greta 2007 GER KSG Gerlingen 11:30,00

135 Mancho Viktoria 1998 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
139 Schiel Antonia 1998 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
141 Szymanowski Pia 2003 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
162 Rieder Ramona 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf

3000m C-Lauf (> 9:20), M, MJU20, MJU18 14.05.2023 / 10:45
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

616 Nusser Josia 1994 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:50,00
380 Klausberger Noah 2006 SUI SC Liestal 9:23,00
483 Amrhein Jan 2001 GER TG Viktoria Augsburg 9:23,94
653 von Poelnitz Philipp 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 9:30,00
209 Luft Viktor 1974 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 9:30,53
189 Weber Elias 1997 GER LC Überlingen 9:35,13
261 Baß Sascha 1998 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 9:40,00
471 Herrnberger Hannes 2003 GER SV Winnenden 9:40,30
470 Groll-Vásquez Claudio 2005 GER SV Winnenden 9:42,80
208 Haussner Tobias 1977 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 9:44,90
184 Villard Jakob 2005 DEN LC Rehlingen 9:50,00
304 Deuschle Christian 1984 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10:00,00
93 Dauelsberg Jonas 2003 GER LAC Freiburg 10:06,02

503 Heimberger David 2004 GER TSG Münsingen 10:30,00
685 Dröghoff Philipp 1980 GER SG Weinstadt 11:30,00
586 Irrek Valentin 2006 GER TV Mörsch
587 Wilmes Benjamin 2008 GER TV Mörsch
474 Weißenborn Julian 2008 GER SWV Goldlauter-Heidersbach
267 Schaller Linus 2006 GER LG Region Karlsruhe
143 Tomsich Anthony 1987 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
144 Unger Niklas 1999 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
133 Knisel Marius 2002 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
103 Worth Lucas 1997 GER LAC Freiburg
101 Teklebrhan-Berhe Filmon 1996 GER LAC Freiburg
98 Machnow Tore 2005 GER LAC Freiburg
94 Ettner Florian 2004 GER LAC Freiburg

686 Scheller David 2006 GER LG Main-Spessart

3000m B-Lauf (> 8:40), M, MJU20, MJU18 14.05.2023 / 11:00
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

129 Haug Theodor 1995 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 8:42,00
13 Steißlinger Nico 1997 GER ABC Ludwigshafen 8:42,25

102 Weschle Jonas 2004 GER LAC Freiburg 8:43,09
167 Ulrich Stefan 1996 SUI LC Regensdorf 8:50,00
620 Freder Noel 2005 GER VfL Altenstadt 8:50,00
561 Mirizzi Gianluca 2004 GER TuS Köln rrh. 8:50,00
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3000m B-Lauf (> 8:40), M, MJU20, MJU18 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 11:00
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

453 Lembcke Lukas 1998 GER SV Kali Wolmirstedt e.V. 8:50,30
52 Chrétien Noé 2006 GER KSG Gerlingen 8:55,00

604 Silabetzschky Clemens 1985 GER TV Zell a.N. 8:59,00
602 Frank Martin 1986 GER TV Zell a.N. 8:59,00
603 Pfingsttag Francesco 1985 GER TV Zell a.N. 8:59,00
99 Paradelo Lino 2006 GER LAC Freiburg 8:59,58

661 Neumeister Luca 2006 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall 9:09,78
516 Renner Philipp 1996 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9:10,00
307 Fiedler Lou 2001 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 9:10,00
310 Hailer Davide 2000 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 9:10,00
438 Mayr Moritz 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:10,00
219 Frey Finn 2004 GER LG Filder 9:10,67
621 Lange Sebastian 2006 GER VfL Murnau 9:10,92
203 Feinauer Max 1997 GER LG Brenztal 9:12,00
437 Mack Philipp 2003 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:13,46
227 Zuger Daniel 1987 GER LG Filder 9:14,45
558 Klose Paul 2007 GER TuS Köln rrh. 9:15,00
262 Burger Fynn 2001 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 9:15,00
96 Kristen Julian 2003 GER LAC Freiburg 9:16,41

588 Kunisch Christian 1985 GER TV Ochsenfurt 9:19,00
664 Reh Alina (aW) 1997 GER SCC Berlin

800m, WJU16, WJU14 14.05.2023 / 11:10
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

484 Kofler Amelie 2008 AUT Tiroler SprintChampion 2:21,13
615 Jung Marlene 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:21,40
118 Binder Svenja 2008 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:35,00
499 Oßwald Emma 2009 GER TSG Balingen 2:35,00
532 Tröster Zoe 2009 GER TSV Holzelfingen 2:42,00
66 Mosler Janka 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:45,00

683 Kurz Linn 2011 GER SG Weinstadt 2:45,00
502 Awale Naema 2010 GER TSG Münsingen 2:47,00
231 Heneke Liv 2010 GER LG Filstal 2:49,00
84 Steinmann Merle 2011 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:50,00

335 Schäfer Greta 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:50,32
663 Weißenborn Laura 2009 GER WSSV Suhl 1990 2:51,42
87 Wendling Anna-Lena 2010 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:52,00
62 Höck Leni 2011 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:55,00
56 Elhardt Marietta 2011 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:56,00
82 Spieler Maja 2011 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:58,00
54 Dach Emily 2011 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:03,00

617 Schlumberger Sophia 2010 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
618 Sytschew Juliana 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
480 Kaiser Sophia 2011 GER TG Böckingen
305 Ens Lisanne 2011 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
320 Krauth Leonie 2011 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
325 Mader Lotte 2011 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
301 Blessin Patricia 2010 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
328 Michels Lena 2010 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
239 Schuster Emma 2011 GER LG Hohenfels
688 Rahn Svea 2011 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
689 Schlaier Hanna 2010 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
690 Richter Nina 2011 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
691 Dietrich Miriam 2010 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
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1000m, MJU16, MJU14 14.05.2023 / 11:20
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

218 Blessing Lukas 2009 GER LG Filder 2:27,38
654 Wiedenmann Dominik 2009 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:45,00
14 von Wedelstädt Frederik 2008 GER ABC Ludwigshafen 2:50,00

406 Eberle Nico 2009 GER SG Schramberg 2:54,25
72 Schäfer Levi 2008 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:58,00

368 Kulik Adam 2010 GER MTV Stuttgart 3:00,00
533 Wanninger Pitt 2008 GER TSV Holzelfingen 3:01,00
69 Pölzing Elias 2009 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:05,00

142 Tobiska Finn 2008 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 3:05,00
136 Meyer zu Schwabedissen

Jannis
2009 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 3:10,00

550 Deutschmann Felix Janik 2009 GER TSV Wildbad 3:12,00
337 Schmidt Ethan 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:16,00
341 Simon Conrad 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:18,00
322 Kuhn Jannes 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:25,00
73 Schäfer Mats 2010 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:40,00

461 Nehrlich Josua 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
466 Twork Ben 2010 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
324 Kuhn Linus 2010 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
329 Nock Leo 2010 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
478 Jordan Linus 2009 GER TG Böckingen
669 Heinrich Jonas 2010 GER TSG Balingen
675 Handte Noah 2011 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
48 Abel Julius 2009 GER KSG Gerlingen

800m, Männliche Kinder U12 14.05.2023 / 11:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

684 Schneider Karl 2013 GER SG Weinstadt 2:45,00
81 Spieler Magnus 2013 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:05,00
83 Spieler Mathis 2013 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:05,00
51 Brehme Eric 2014 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:05,00

308 Gerber Samuel 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
311 Hellwig Paul 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
321 Kremser Moritz Joachim 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
323 Kuhn Leo 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
327 Metzger Marlon 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
331 Rader Max 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
334 Rukwid Hannes 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
345 Walker Jonathan 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
482 Spahija Loris 2013 GER TG Böckingen
479 Kadriu Anik 2013 GER TG Böckingen
676 Schlumberger Lukas 2012 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
677 Schlumberger Tim 2012 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
682 Layer Lennard 2013 GER SG Weinstadt

800m, Weibliche Kinder U12 14.05.2023 / 11:35
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

64 Knagge Laura 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:39,00
63 Holder Pauline 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:39,00
76 Schlegel Clarissa 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:45,00
74 Schäfer Romy 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:55,00
50 Brehme Carla 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:58,00
71 Rinne Milla 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:58,00
65 Landgraf Romy 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:58,00
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800m, Weibliche Kinder U12 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 11:35
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

60 Heinrich Elise 2013 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:05,00
70 Porcu Elena 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:05,00
88 Wendling Katharina 2013 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:07,00
59 Grandl Jana 2012 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:15,00
75 Schlegel Amalia 2015 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:15,00

581 Gaukel Marlene 2013 GER TV Häslach
582 Rapp Sophia 2013 GER TV Häslach
302 Brändle Nele 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
303 Brülls Lisa 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
306 Ens Magali 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
314 Kern Lea 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
315 Kittelmann Malin 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
317 Koblenzer Clara 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
318 Koblenzer Lina 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
319 Kovac Mathilda 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
326 Marcard Anni 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
330 Oertle Clara 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
332 Reck Matilda 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
338 Schnizer Hannah 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
339 Schnizer Marie 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
340 Selcuk Lara 2012 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
346 Wolf Emma 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
347 Zinnert Lotte 2013 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
477 Bromma Viola 2012 GER TG Böckingen
481 Karabulut Minel 2013 GER TG Böckingen

4x100m 1. Lauf, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 11:50
Staffeln: 5

Name Nat Verein ML Info

VfL Sindelfingen 1 GER VfL Sindelfingen
1: 633, Hartmann Lisa Sophie (1999) 2: 634, Herrfurth Luisa (2003)
3: 5, Krafzik Carolina (1995) 4: 647, Ringhoffer Pia (1998)
5: 644, Pansa Jasmin (1999)

SCL Heel Baden-Baden 1 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden
1: 398, Assani Mikaelle (2002) 2: 404, Zittel Anna (2004)
3: 402, Lang Marlene (2004) 4: 403, Striebel Sophia (2004)

DLV Team A GER DLV Team
1: 418, Okuku Holly (2005) 2: 593, Schneider Rosina (2004)
3: 381, Kadiri Chelsea (2005) 4: 659, Jaworski Nele (2004)

DLV Team B GER DLV Team
1: 354, Groppe Vivian (2004) 2: 384, Mier Laura (2004)
3: 426, Schlung Carolin (2004) 4: 378, Riedel Charlotte (2005)

KSG Gerlingen 1 GER KSG Gerlingen
1: 85, Wagner Morena (2000) 2: 58, Gomes Ribeiro Leonie (1999)
3: 549, Niko Katja (2001) 4: 666, Buser Annika (2004)

4x100m 1. Lauf, Männer 14.05.2023 / 11:55
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

KSG Gerlingen 1 GER KSG Gerlingen
1: 80, Sirag Anes (2001) 2: 67, Obermüller Daniel (2001)
3: 61, Henke Leonard (2005) 4: 52, Chrétien Noé (2006)
5: 665, Talluri Hrishikesh (2008)

TSG Niefern 1 GER TSG Niefern
1: 506, Müller Karsten (1996) 2: 507, Schiller Colin (2000)
3: 504, Alcaniz Hofer Rafael (1999) 4: 505, Krause Ronny (1985)

VfL Sindelfingen 1 GER VfL Sindelfingen
1: 629, Dillitzer Maximilian (1999) 2: 636, Joos Eric (2001)
3: 640, Krings Yannic (1994) 4: 632, Gärtner Lukas (2005)
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300m Hürden 1. Lauf, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 12:05
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

5 Krafzik Carolina 1995 GER VfL Sindelfingen 39,00
564 Demes Eileen 1997 GER TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg 40,80
156 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 41,98
628 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen 42,01
526 Sauer Karoline Maria 1997 GER TSV Gomaringen 42,80
646 Render Hanna 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 42,98
352 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 44,60
114 Fahr Annina 1993 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 56,16
415 Steinbrecher Lara-Noelle 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 58,40
485 Heising Viktoria 2003 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 59,33
413 Heil Sabrina 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 60,31
258 Zachartschuk Marina 2002 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 62,37

300m Hürden 1. Lauf, Weibliche Jugend U20 14.05.2023 / 12:10
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

641 Mage Lotta 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 43,01
242 Pfitzner Emma 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 49,58
412 Albrecht Sophie 2004 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 60,41
674 Krause-Jentsch Anouk 2005 GER Neuköllner SF 60,70
544 Kuhn Laura 2005 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60,82
404 Zittel Anna 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 62,05
623 Otto Insa 2004 GER VFL Pfullingen

300m Hürden 1. Lauf, Weibliche Jugend U18 14.05.2023 / 12:15
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

252 Feirle Rebekka 2007 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 40,71
165 Schaden Levia 2006 SUI LC Regensdorf 45,00
575 Geßler Lilly 2006 GER TV Engen 45,50
574 Brauner Lea 2007 GER TV Engen 45,60
414 Steinbrecher Emmy Lisanne 2006 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 62,38
487 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen 64,50
422 Vogrin Noemi 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 65,18
120 Blessin Victoria 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
498 Klumpp Larissa 2007 GER TSG Balingen
237 Schwert Luisa 2006 GER LG Gäu Athletics

300m Hürden 1. Lauf, Männer 14.05.2023 / 12:20
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

9 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 35,60
391 Agyekum Emil 1999 GER SCC Berlin 35,80
552 Ören Sinan 1998 TUR Türkei 35,80
191 Brand Dany 1996 SUI LC Zürich 36,30
601 Lewandowski Mateusz 2003 GER TV Wattenscheid 01 36,80
645 Preis Constantin 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 36,90
475 Ramadan Ahmed 1994 SYR Syrien 38,00
631 Gacic Aleksandar 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 38,53
299 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 41,00
589 Roggatz Yannick 1992 GER TV Reisen 1911 41,00
523 Schenk Jan 1998 GER TSV Geislingen 41,28
408 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER SG Walldorf Astoria 1902
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300m Hürden 1. Lauf, Männliche Jugend U20 14.05.2023 / 12:25
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

266 Köhler Maximilian 2004 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 37,11
577 Keller Elias 2005 GER TV Engen 39,10
578 Andrew Maurice 2004 GER TV Groß-Gerau 40,20
580 Schmerler Erik 2005 GER TV Groß-Gerau 40,20
223 Kenner Linus 2005 GER LG Filder 41,90
243 Gnadt Vincent 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 43,10
116 Weidenhaupt Felix 2005 GER LAV Bayer Uerdingen/

Dormagen
54,05

508 Schröck Tim David 2004 GER TSG Niefern

1000m (> 2:30), M, MJU20, MJU18 14.05.2023 / 12:40
Athleten: 37

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

449 Mesi Julian 2007 AUT SU IGLA long life 2:30,00
180 Schon Fabian 1999 GER LC Rehlingen 2:30,00
454 Nussbaumer Elias 2000 AUT SV Lochau Leichtathletik 2:30,70
432 Haboubi Aimen 1984 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:31,28
211 Müller Fabian 1995 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:31,57
435 Konrad Fabian 1997 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:31,92
187 Zimmermann Rafael 1997 SUI LC Scharnachtal 2:32,04
17 Hummel Vivien 1990 FRA Alsace Nord Athlétisme 2:34,00
49 Bertsch Robin 2004 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:34,10

152 Moser Luca 2005 SUI LC Emmenstrand 2:37,10
277 Noack Luis 2004 GER LG Stadtwerke München 2:38,00
648 Schmid Hans Leon 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:38,00
285 Hoffmann Philipp 1991 GER LG Weissacher Tal 2:38,00
53 Crepin Arno 2005 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:38,20

206 Giering Tobias 1982 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:39,90
651 Specht Lennart 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:40,00
558 Klose Paul 2007 GER TuS Köln rrh. 2:40,00
336 Schäfer Michael 1970 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:45,00
151 Steffen Georg 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 2:45,00
671 Burkhardt Ben Arthur 2007 GER Erfurter LAC 2:45,32
316 Kleefeldt Jan-David 1996 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:46,00
655 Winkler Justus 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:50,00
138 Rezene Kidanemariam 2006 ERI LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:50,00
216 Waidelich Lukas 2001 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:54,90
214 Schmid Paul 2004 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:59,00
90 Schmidt Wolfgang 1963 GER LAC Essingen 3:10,00

530 Artamonov Illia 2006 GER TSV Holzelfingen 3:20,00
373 Ejersbo Peter Gerner 1995 DEN Odense Atletik 3:51,00
639 Krauß Felix 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen
269 Probst Yannik 1998 GER LG Region Karlsruhe
202 Diebold Lukas 2000 GER LG Brenztal
123 Diehl Benjamin 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
115 Oberholzer Robin 2000 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
113 Bernhard Linus 2000 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
25 Miranda Sergio 1992 USA Bell Lap Elite

240 Baumert Stefan 1968 GER LG Kappelberg
626 Baranski Leonard 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen
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1000m (> 2:52), W, WJU20, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 12:50
Athleten: 40

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

548 Schindler Franziska 1997 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 2:52,00
518 Frick Vanessa 2003 GER TSV Bad Saulgau 2:52,80
268 Merkel Lisa 2003 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 2:53,00
407 Ehrle Julia 2007 GER SG Schramberg 2:54,20
393 Morgenroth Carla 1995 GER SCC Berlin 2:55,00
126 Frank Natalie 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:55,00
555 Gardeweg Liane 2003 GER TuS Köln rrh. 2:55,00
313 Jäger Tsambika 1996 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:56,00
527 Swedan Jasmin 1994 GER TSV Gräfelfing 2:56,88
199 Studler Janice 2001 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 2:57,57
656 Böhnke Bianca 2005 GER VfL Waiblingen 2:57,96
217 Bäuerle Denis (aW) 1989 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:58,00
249 Schuler Louna 2007 GER LG Ortenau Nord 2:59,23
155 Allemann Nadine 1998 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:59,25
125 Forstmann Elfie 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 3:00,00
130 Hoffmann Bentje 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 3:00,00
31 Dammeyer Maxime Fabienne 2007 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 3:02,05

164 Rutz Vivianne 1999 SUI LC Regensdorf 3:03,00
168 Vetterli Annika 1993 SUI LC Regensdorf 3:05,00
248 Remy Manon 2000 FRA LG Ortenau Nord 3:05,00
245 Metzger Annika 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 3:05,00
309 Griesinger Lisa 2001 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:06,00
551 Skrzos Victoria 2007 GER TSV Wildbad 3:09,80
215 Skrzos Charlotte 2005 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 3:09,80
244 Hummler Annelie 2003 GER LG Neckar-Enz 3:12,00
442 Wagner Wiebke 2001 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3:12,57
55 Drianis Melina 2007 GER KSG Gerlingen 3:15,00

178 Nickels Emma 2005 GER LC Rehlingen 3:15,00
534 Wieninger Lea-Sophie 2006 GER TSV Ismaning 3:17,00
213 Schaber Nele 2007 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 3:19,80
596 Mittnacht Amelie Constanze 2004 GER TV Trebur 3:21,20
650 Schönbucher Paula 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 4:45,00
536 Giersdorff Lotta 2006 GER TSV Jahn Freising 4:53,00
624 Alder Lily 2007 USA VfL Sindelfingen
630 Frirdich Maja 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen
467 Twork Cora 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
122 Celato Mariachiara 1999 ITA LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
298 Manzke Helena Danae 2007 GER LSV Lok Arnstadt
263 Haisch Adeline 2000 GER LG Region Karlsruhe
678 Becker Jana Marie 2006 GER Königsteiner LV

4x100m 2. Lauf, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 13:05
Staffeln: 5

Name Nat Verein ML Info

VfL Sindelfingen 1 GER VfL Sindelfingen
1: 647, Ringhoffer Pia (1998) 2: 633, Hartmann Lisa Sophie (1999)
3: 5, Krafzik Carolina (1995) 4: 634, Herrfurth Luisa (2003)
5: 644, Pansa Jasmin (1999)

SCL Heel Baden-Baden 1 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden
1: 404, Zittel Anna (2004) 2: 402, Lang Marlene (2004)
3: 398, Assani Mikaelle (2002) 4: 403, Striebel Sophia (2004)

DLV Team A GER DLV Team
1: 381, Kadiri Chelsea (2005) 2: 418, Okuku Holly (2005)
3: 593, Schneider Rosina (2004) 4: 659, Jaworski Nele (2004)

DLV Team B GER DLV Team
1: 354, Groppe Vivian (2004) 2: 384, Mier Laura (2004)
3: 426, Schlung Carolin (2004) 4: 378, Riedel Charlotte (2005)

KSG Gerlingen 1 GER KSG Gerlingen
1: 58, Gomes Ribeiro Leonie (1999) 2: 85, Wagner Morena (2000)
3: 549, Niko Katja (2001) 4: 666, Buser Annika (2004)
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4x100m 2. Lauf, Männer 14.05.2023 / 13:05
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

KSG Gerlingen 1 GER KSG Gerlingen
1: 80, Sirag Anes (2001) 2: 67, Obermüller Daniel (2001)
3: 52, Chrétien Noé (2006) 4: 61, Henke Leonard (2005)
5: 665, Talluri Hrishikesh (2008)

TSG Niefern 1 GER TSG Niefern
1: 506, Müller Karsten (1996) 2: 507, Schiller Colin (2000)
3: 504, Alcaniz Hofer Rafael (1999) 4: 505, Krause Ronny (1985)

VfL Sindelfingen 1 GER VfL Sindelfingen
1: 629, Dillitzer Maximilian (1999) 2: 636, Joos Eric (2001)
3: 632, Gärtner Lukas (2005) 4: 640, Krings Yannic (1994)

300m Hürden 2. Lauf, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 13:20
Athleten: 29

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

5 Krafzik Carolina 1995 GER VfL Sindelfingen 39,00
252 Feirle Rebekka 2007 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 40,71
564 Demes Eileen 1997 GER TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg 40,80
156 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 41,98
628 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen 42,01
526 Sauer Karoline Maria 1997 GER TSV Gomaringen 42,80
646 Render Hanna 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 42,98
641 Mage Lotta 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 43,01
352 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 44,60
165 Schaden Levia 2006 SUI LC Regensdorf 45,00
575 Geßler Lilly 2006 GER TV Engen 45,50
574 Brauner Lea 2007 GER TV Engen 45,60
242 Pfitzner Emma 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 49,58
114 Fahr Annina 1993 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 56,16
415 Steinbrecher Lara-Noelle 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 58,40
485 Heising Viktoria 2003 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 59,33
413 Heil Sabrina 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 60,31
412 Albrecht Sophie 2004 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 60,41
674 Krause-Jentsch Anouk 2005 GER Neuköllner SF 60,70
544 Kuhn Laura 2005 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60,82
404 Zittel Anna 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 62,05
258 Zachartschuk Marina 2002 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 62,37
414 Steinbrecher Emmy Lisanne 2006 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 62,38
487 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen 64,50
422 Vogrin Noemi 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 65,18
623 Otto Insa 2004 GER VFL Pfullingen
120 Blessin Victoria 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
498 Klumpp Larissa 2007 GER TSG Balingen
237 Schwert Luisa 2006 GER LG Gäu Athletics

300m Hürden 2. Lauf, Männer 14.05.2023 / 13:35
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

9 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 35,60
552 Ören Sinan 1998 TUR Türkei 35,80
391 Agyekum Emil 1999 GER SCC Berlin 35,80
191 Brand Dany 1996 SUI LC Zürich 36,30
601 Lewandowski Mateusz 2003 GER TV Wattenscheid 01 36,80
645 Preis Constantin 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 36,90
266 Köhler Maximilian 2004 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 37,11
475 Ramadan Ahmed 1994 SYR Syrien 38,00
631 Gacic Aleksandar 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 38,53
577 Keller Elias 2005 GER TV Engen 39,10
578 Andrew Maurice 2004 GER TV Groß-Gerau 40,20
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300m Hürden 2. Lauf, Männer - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 13:35
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

580 Schmerler Erik 2005 GER TV Groß-Gerau 40,20
299 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 41,00
589 Roggatz Yannick 1992 GER TV Reisen 1911 41,00
523 Schenk Jan 1998 GER TSV Geislingen 41,28
223 Kenner Linus 2005 GER LG Filder 41,90
243 Gnadt Vincent 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 43,10
116 Weidenhaupt Felix 2005 GER LAV Bayer Uerdingen/

Dormagen
54,05

408 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER SG Walldorf Astoria 1902
508 Schröck Tim David 2004 GER TSG Niefern

100m 1. Lauf, W (T35-38), M (T35-38) 14.05.2023 / 13:50
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

37 Gantes Jason 1991 GRE Griechenland
41 Foerder Isabelle 1979 GER HSC Erfurt e.V.
89 Nicoleitzik Nicole 1995 GER LA Team Saar
38 Hart Katrina 1990 GBR Großbritannien

667 Mader Maja 2005 GER TSG Reutlingen inklusiv
668 Lederer Mia 2005 GER TSG Reutlingen inklusiv

80m, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 14:00
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

1 Mihambo Malaika 1994 GER LG Kurpfalz 9,35
36 Räpple Hanna 2006 GER Gothaer Leichtathletik Centrum 9,95

545 Pecht Luise 1999 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 10,00
19 Fritzler Marie 1996 GER ASC Darmstadt 10,20

365 Nippgen Lisa 1997 GER MTG Mannheim 11,20
363 Meier Emilie 2002 GER MTG Mannheim 11,83
540 Huber Samira 2005 GER TSV Rottweil 12,08
398 Assani Mikaelle 2002 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 12,24
357 Hertlein Lorina 2004 GER MTG Mannheim 12,26
402 Lang Marlene 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 12,36
403 Striebel Sophia 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 12,36
348 Zügner Valentina 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,74
354 Groppe Vivian 2004 GER MT Melsungen 17,92
455 Abraham Mercy 2002 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
119 Blessin Franziska 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
253 Vorrath Julia 1999 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis
150 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
233 Oechsle Lisa-Maria 1999 GER LG Filstal
236 Steinbach Miriam 2005 GER LG Filstal
389 Löbe Paula 2005 GER SC Rönnau 74
592 Ackermann Isabelle 2005 GER TV Spaichingen

80m, Männer 14.05.2023 / 14:15
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

370 Adegoke Enoch 2000 NGR Nigeria 8,30
613 Silvestre Alves William 1990 GER USC Freiburg 9,10
20 Graffe Steffen 2000 GER ASC Darmstadt 9,20

355 Frühn Felix 2001 GER MTG Mannheim 10,46
401 Gussmann Heiko 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 10,51
361 Lange Timo 1996 GER MTG Mannheim 10,72
636 Joos Eric 2001 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,90
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80m, Männer - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 14:15
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

399 Cardoso Neves Joao 2000 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 11,22
488 Weigl Philipp 1992 GER TS Göppingen 11,30
524 Schenk Martin 2002 GER TSV Geislingen 11,49
400 Gibilisco Gianmarco 2006 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 11,64
251 Dreyßig Pepe 2002 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 11,95
257 Leiacker Dirk 1999 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 12,02
333 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,14
312 Horwarth Tim 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,56
28 Frisse Jan 1989 GER DJK Frankenberg 1912 Aachen

148 Holzwarth Adrian 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
424 Frank David 2003 GER Spvgg Mössingen
657 Gade Nils 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen
255 Hieronymi Lars 1995 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach
387 Dabelstein Norwin 2005 GER SC Rönnau 74
408 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER SG Walldorf Astoria 1902
468 Vallipuram Samuel 2006 GER SV Unterjesingen
501 Heiß Timo 2002 GER TSG Leutkirch
462 Portmann Johannes 2006 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

600m, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 15:00
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

6 Hering Christina 1994 GER LG Stadtwerke München 1:25,73
392 Hauke Jennifer C. 1993 GER SCC Berlin 1:27,50
538 Sturm Lucia 2002 GER TSV Moselfeuer Lehmen 1:28,01
194 Issler Natalia 2006 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 1:29,80
145 Wilhelm Laura 2002 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:30,00
286 Stöckli Lisa 1994 SUI LR Gettnau 1:30,00
490 Petraskova Veronika 2000 CZE Tschechien 1:31,00
594 Ammann Lea 2002 SUI TV Thalwil 1:31,98
633 Hartmann Lisa Sophie 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1:32,00
217 Bäuerle Denis (aW) 1989 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 1:32,00
526 Sauer Karoline Maria 1997 GER TSV Gomaringen 1:32,50
674 Krause-Jentsch Anouk 2005 GER Neuköllner SF 1:33,80
614 Sommer Sophia 1995 GER USC Freiburg 1:34,00
157 Eberhard Trinity 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:34,83
641 Mage Lotta 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1:35,01
197 Rossetti Caterina 2004 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 1:36,30
110 Popp Janne 2004 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 1:37,00
185 Rahm Amaja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1:37,44
169 Wanner Leana 1998 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:38,28
434 Keppler Sophie 1998 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:40,00
232 Miletic Tina 2001 GER LG Filstal 2:10,00
250 Schuler Maya 2007 GER LG Ortenau Nord 2:26,00
377 Topolnicka Adrianna 1999 POL Polen 2:41,00
628 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen
512 Sartor Sophia 2002 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall
417 Koch Lily 2002 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm
128 Führen Carolin 2001 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
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600m, Männer 14.05.2023 / 15:10
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

40 Flaquer Poudevida Ignacio 2000 ESP Hospitalet Atletisme 48,92
372 Gronstad Tobias 2002 NOR Norwegen 1:15,21
553 Snejdr Filip 1995 TUR Türkei 1:16,00
605 Hutsol Yevhen 1990 UKR Ukraine 1:16,50
349 Oester Robin 1999 SUI LV Thun 1:17,00
192 Moggi Filippo 1999 SUI LC Zürich 1:17,03
238 Oberbeck Luis 1999 GER LG Göttingen 1:17,05
196 Pelizza Ivan 2000 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 1:17,21
47 Kryeziu Astrit 1991 KOS Kosovo 1:17,50

359 Jammeh Omar 1995 GAM MTG Mannheim 1:17,69
600 Engstler Adrian 2002 GER TV Villingen 1:18,67
388 Löbe Karl 2003 GER SC Rönnau 74 1:19,50
385 Barth Cedric 2006 GER SC Rönnau 74 1:19,50
405 Schiel Henning 2001 GER SG Bredenbeck-Holtensen 1:19,77
473 Schaich Luis 2003 GER SV Winnenden 1:20,00
350 Santos Guilherme 1996 POR LV Thun 1:20,10
409 Teixeira Jory 2005 POL SKLA Sopot 1:20,12
358 Hildenbrand Kolja 1997 GER MTG Mannheim 1:21,05
260 Anstett Tim 2005 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 1:22,00
279 Schwenk Vincent 1998 GER LG Stadtwerke München 1:22,00
557 Kessen Leonard 2003 GER TuS Köln rrh. 1:22,00
560 Merheim Jan Emanuel 2007 GER TuS Köln rrh. 1:23,00
509 Döring Christian 1992 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 1:23,43
92 Arnold Simon 2005 GER LAC Freiburg 1:23,77

608 Knoblach Johannes 2005 GER Unterländer LG 1:25,02
638 Kästner Johannes 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1:25,67
67 Obermüller Daniel 2001 GER KSG Gerlingen 1:27,00
61 Henke Leonard 2005 GER KSG Gerlingen 1:27,00

159 Oster Axel 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:27,00
670 Schumann Andor Rik 2008 GER Erfurter LAC 1:28,06
220 Frey Nils 2007 GER LG Filder 1:28,50
18 Doll Alexander 2002 GER ASC Darmstadt 1:34,00

631 Gacic Aleksandar 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen
431 Gerstenmaier Emil 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846
299 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
100 Rohrer Nils 2005 GER LAC Freiburg
95 Kern Yanis 2004 GER LAC Freiburg

687 Babinsky Jonas 2003 GER LG Main-Spessart

100m 2. Lauf, M (T35-38), W (T35-38) 14.05.2023 / 15:25
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

37 Gantes Jason 1991 GRE Griechenland
41 Foerder Isabelle 1979 GER HSC Erfurt e.V.
89 Nicoleitzik Nicole 1995 GER LA Team Saar
38 Hart Katrina 1990 GBR Großbritannien

667 Mader Maja 2005 GER TSG Reutlingen inklusiv
668 Lederer Mia 2005 GER TSG Reutlingen inklusiv
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150m, Frauen 14.05.2023 / 15:30
Athleten: 45

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

348 Zügner Valentina 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,74
1 Mihambo Malaika 1994 GER LG Kurpfalz 17,28
2 Powell Micha 1995 CAN Kanada 17,30

418 Okuku Holly 2005 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 17,50
593 Schneider Rosina 2004 GER TV Sulz 17,65
395 Schmidt Alica 1998 GER SCC Berlin 17,69
381 Kadiri Chelsea 2005 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 17,79
659 Jaworski Nele 2004 GER VfL Wolfsburg 17,85
158 Gröbli Michelle 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 17,90
354 Groppe Vivian 2004 GER MT Melsungen 17,92
389 Löbe Paula 2005 GER SC Rönnau 74 18,00
384 Mier Laura 2004 GER SC Potsdam 18,15
394 Schier Skadi 2000 GER SCC Berlin 18,16
451 Helios Ksenia 2005 GER SV GO! Saar 05 18,20
646 Render Hanna 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 18,40
36 Räpple Hanna 2006 GER Gothaer Leichtathletik Centrum 18,45

610 Füllgraf Natalie 2001 GER USC Freiburg 18,57
545 Pecht Luise 1999 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 19,00
256 Hülsmann Anna 1998 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 19,00
542 Kastl Emelie 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 19,00
612 Omer Hannah 2002 GER USC Freiburg 19,12
19 Fritzler Marie 1996 GER ASC Darmstadt 19,40

109 Fraeger Amelie-Johanna 2005 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 19,74
58 Gomes Ribeiro Leonie 1999 GER KSG Gerlingen 20,30
85 Wagner Morena 2000 GER KSG Gerlingen 20,60

549 Niko Katja 2001 GER KSG Gerlingen 20,90
365 Nippgen Lisa 1997 GER MTG Mannheim 23,44
357 Hertlein Lorina 2004 GER MTG Mannheim 24,58
398 Assani Mikaelle 2002 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 25,34
403 Striebel Sophia 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 25,97
402 Lang Marlene 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 26,34
78 Schmidt Annika 2003 GER KSG Gerlingen 27,21

456 Baranski Alexandra 2000 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
119 Blessin Franziska 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
120 Blessin Victoria 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
356 Giesche Antonia 2000 GER MTG Mannheim
364 Mergenthaler Hannah 1997 GER MTG Mannheim
363 Meier Emilie 2002 GER MTG Mannheim
150 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
236 Steinbach Miriam 2005 GER LG Filstal
658 Grothe Vivian 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen
540 Huber Samira 2005 GER TSV Rottweil
233 Oechsle Lisa-Maria 1999 GER LG Filstal
592 Ackermann Isabelle 2005 GER TV Spaichingen
672 Roser Alexandra 1996 GER TSV Freudenstadt

150m, Männer 14.05.2023 / 15:50
Athleten: 47

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

370 Adegoke Enoch 2000 NGR Nigeria 8,30
251 Dreyßig Pepe 2002 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 11,95
333 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,14
312 Horwarth Tim 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,56

7 Haydock-Wilson Alex 1999 GBR Großbritannien 15,40
8 Garcia Samuel 1991 ESP Spanien 15,50

191 Brand Dany 1996 SUI LC Zürich 15,70
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150m, Männer - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 15:50
Athleten: 47

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

9 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 15,70
391 Agyekum Emil 1999 GER SCC Berlin 15,80
154 Peter Lukas 1999 GER LC Jena 16,10
255 Hieronymi Lars 1995 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 16,15
491 Snejdr Filip 1995 CZE Tschechien 16,30
153 Jahn Felix 2002 GER LC Jena 16,30
383 Bredau Jean Paul 1999 GER SC Potsdam 16,33
577 Keller Elias 2005 GER TV Engen 16,50
546 Salakiaku Lionel 2001 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 16,56
539 Loroff Nils 2000 GER TSV Riederich 16,76
629 Dillitzer Maximilian 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 16,85
387 Dabelstein Norwin 2005 GER SC Rönnau 74 16,90
20 Graffe Steffen 2000 GER ASC Darmstadt 17,00

576 Hammer Luca 2005 GER TV Engen 17,00
511 Haag Julian 2001 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 17,17
541 Gust Nico 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 17,30
547 Schäfer Konstantin 2004 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 17,40
419 Carreiro Kirsche Iago 2000 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 17,63
613 Silvestre Alves William 1990 GER USC Freiburg 17,98
80 Sirag Anes 2001 GER KSG Gerlingen 17,99

257 Leiacker Dirk 1999 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 18,00
390 Adebola James 2002 GER SCC Berlin 20,64
361 Lange Timo 1996 GER MTG Mannheim 21,52
401 Gussmann Heiko 2004 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 21,71
399 Cardoso Neves Joao 2000 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 22,71
400 Gibilisco Gianmarco 2006 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 23,99
28 Frisse Jan 1989 GER DJK Frankenberg 1912 Aachen

462 Portmann Johannes 2006 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
457 Block Timon 2006 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
137 Ray Armin Rana 1972 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
127 Frank Patrick 2003 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
355 Frühn Felix 2001 GER MTG Mannheim
148 Holzwarth Adrian 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
657 Gade Nils 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen
622 Pichler Jakob 2000 GER VfL Ostdorf
408 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER SG Walldorf Astoria 1902
507 Schiller Colin 2000 GER TSG Niefern
501 Heiß Timo 2002 GER TSG Leutkirch
583 Reqica Herolind 1997 GER TV Heppenheim
424 Frank David 2003 GER Spvgg Mössingen

1000m A-Lauf (< 2:52), Frauen 14.05.2023 / 16:20
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

12 Azzola Lorena 2006 GER ABC Ludwigshafen 2:16,10
68 Pfeiffer Ellen 2008 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:33,00

673 Granz Caterina 1994 GER LG Nord Berlin 2:38,00
10 Trost Katharina 1995 GER LG Stadtwerke München 2:38,16

241 Kolberg Majtie 1999 GER LG Kreis Ahrweiler 2:39,42
396 Provci Saga 2004 SWE Schweden 2:41,00
397 Sclabas Delia 2001 SUI Schweiz 2:41,00
537 Swelam Julia 1994 GER TSV Kirchhain 2:46,00
500 Schenk Helena 2004 GER TSG Bruchsal 2:47,71
448 Müller Fabienne 2005 SUI STV Willisau 2:47,75
519 Berger Emie Lotta 2006 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 2:50,00
411 Suranova Karin 2000 SVK Slowakei 2:50,00
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1000m A-Lauf (< 2:52), Frauen - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 16:20
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

273 Bonafonte Pardas Irene 1996 ESP LG Stadtwerke München 2:50,00
247 Gövert Marie 2003 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:50,00
362 Lehnert Kathrin 1995 GER MTG Mannheim 2:50,00
611 Koppler Valerie 2003 GER LG Stadtwerke München 2:50,00
163 Rubin Kerstin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:50,12
176 Kerber Shirin 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

1000m A-/B-Lauf (< 2:30), M, MJU18, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 16:25
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

16 Abdenouz Ramzi 1993 ALG Algerien 2:18,20
265 Kessler Christoph 1995 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 2:18,92
170 Zurfluh Silas 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:22,00
520 Klose Tom 2001 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 2:22,00
204 Benitz Timo 1991 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:24,00
29 Fister Fabio 2002 AUT DSG Maria Elend 2:24,00

652 Stepanov Alexander 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:24,00
15 Botolin Vid 2002 SLO AD Kladivar Celje 2:24,00

635 Hofmann Tim 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:24,00
195 Krempke Florian 1995 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 2:24,21
514 Fölmli Angus 1996 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 2:25,00
430 Fülle Robert 2001 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:25,66
607 Holzapfel Tim 1997 GER Unterländer LG 2:27,13
198 Ruchti Jonathan 2004 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 2:27,48
200 Triaca Elia 2005 SUI Leichtathletik Club Zürich 2:27,57
554 Berger Maximilian 2002 GER TuS Bad Aibling 2:27,73
433 Jäger Tom 1997 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:27,77
264 Kessler Alexander 1999 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 2:27,93
291 König-Rannenberg Adrian 1993 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 2:28,00
292 Schell Theodor 1998 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 2:28,00
160 Oster Petter 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:29,00
207 Hansert Henri 1994 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:29,25
525 Graf Yannick 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 2:29,50

3000m (< 10:10), W, WJU20, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 16:35
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

410 Nanova Zofia 1991 SVK Slowakei 9:33,00
45 Köcher Sarah 2005 GER Königsteiner LV 9:45,00

212 Rahm Malin 2005 SUI LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 9:48,29
643 Möll Clara 2001 GER VfL Sindelfingen 9:50,00
637 Junginger Emily 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 9:50,00
625 Alder Vanessa 2005 USA VfL Sindelfingen 9:53,00
606 Schmid Tabea 2006 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 9:57,85
35 Jaiser Katharina 1986 GER Gazelle Pforzheim/Königsbach 9:59,00

440 Romul Tanja 1992 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9:59,14
300 Arndt Hannah 1989 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10:00,00

3000m (< 8:40), M, MJU20, MJU18 14.05.2023 / 16:50
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

371 Kamenschak Kevin 2004 AUT Nike 7:54,54
193 Bezecny Emil 2004 AUT Leichtathletik Akademie

Eisenstadt
8:07,00

287 Bremm Florian 2000 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 8:07,87
282 Brem Benedikt 2000 GER LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 8:08,18
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3000m (< 8:40), M, MJU20, MJU18 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 16:50
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

429 Dietz Thorben 1989 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8:08,23
599 Assmann Tim 2000 GER TV Villingen 8:09,00
204 Benitz Timo 1991 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 8:10,00
166 Schönenberger Urs 1991 SUI LC Regensdorf 8:10,00
246 Abdilaahi Yassin 2002 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 8:10,46
274 Gebisso Hiob 1995 GER LG Stadtwerke München 8:11,20
46 Schrick Christoph Maximilian 2003 GER Königsteiner LV 8:12,46

443 Christen Maurice Etienne 2000 SUI STB 8:14,93
272 Wammetsberger Felix 1995 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 8:15,00
132 Kisker Jan Philipp 1996 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 8:15,00
270 Stützel Simon 1986 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 8:15,00
517 Renner Roman 1999 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8:20,00
642 Meyer Robert 1997 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8:20,00
11 Gajdoš Ondřej 2004 CZE A.C. Slovan Liberec 8:20,20
30 Hinterndorfer Timo 2004 AUT DSG Wien 8:23,00

513 Schneider Danny 1978 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 8:33,00
562 Herfarth Clemens 2003 GER TuS Lichterfelde 8:35,00
595 Ammann Simon 1998 SUI TV Thalwil 8:35,29
441 Vandevski Leonid 2000 MKD SSV Ulm 1846 8:38,10
224 Madeo Luca 2003 GER LG Filder 8:39,83
556 Gardeweg Lukas 2003 GER TuS Köln rrh. 8:40,00
281 Tent Tobias 2005 GER LG Stadtwerke München 8:40,00
515 Hurschler Noah 2004 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8:42,00

300m, W, WJU20, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 17:00
Athleten: 60

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

343 Stoppel Lena 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 14,45
77 Schmidt Angelina 2007 GER KSG Gerlingen 27,40
2 Powell Micha 1995 CAN Kanada 36,70

395 Schmidt Alica 1998 GER SCC Berlin 37,89
452 Schorr Maja 2004 GER SV GO! Saar 05 37,90
364 Mergenthaler Hannah 1997 GER MTG Mannheim 38,21
392 Hauke Jennifer C. 1993 GER SCC Berlin 38,50

6 Hering Christina 1994 GER LG Stadtwerke München 38,50
628 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen 38,60
158 Gröbli Michelle 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 38,90
593 Schneider Rosina 2004 GER TV Sulz 39,00
614 Sommer Sophia 1995 GER USC Freiburg 39,10
394 Schier Skadi 2000 GER SCC Berlin 39,23
356 Giesche Antonia 2000 GER MTG Mannheim 39,55
156 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 39,57
610 Füllgraf Natalie 2001 GER USC Freiburg 39,87
641 Mage Lotta 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 40,01
542 Kastl Emelie 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 40,31
679 Kühn Nele 2004 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 40,69
564 Demes Eileen 1997 GER TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg 40,80
389 Löbe Paula 2005 GER SC Rönnau 74 41,00
612 Omer Hannah 2002 GER USC Freiburg 41,23
109 Fraeger Amelie-Johanna 2005 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 41,50
19 Fritzler Marie 1996 GER ASC Darmstadt 41,60

226 Pfisterer Nele 2008 GER LG Filder 41,80
634 Herrfurth Luisa 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 41,83
598 Schößler Anna 2005 GER TV Trebur 42,30
256 Hülsmann Anna 1998 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 42,80
497 Gross Amelie 2005 GER TSG Balingen 43,00
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300m, W, WJU20, WJU18 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 17:00
Athleten: 60

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

472 Pommerenke Anna Lena 2005 GER SV Winnenden 43,80
597 Ogursky Philippa Auguste 2004 GER TV Trebur 44,00
476 Göttling Ina 2007 GER TB Tailfingen 44,33
571 Lenz Lisa-Marie 2008 GER TV Bretten 44,41
420 Stündel Hannah 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 44,80
185 Rahm Amaja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen 44,87
421 Vielhauer Lilli 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 45,34
434 Keppler Sophie 1998 GER SSV Ulm 1846 45,55
569 Gerweck Anne 2008 GER TV Bretten 46,38
186 Wäfler Yael Norina 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 46,53
423 Weinheimer Romy Stella 2008 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 46,53
234 Petter Magalie 2007 GER LG Filstal 46,55
86 Weber Kim 2009 GER KSG Gerlingen 46,85

493 Stoll Jolina 2008 GER TSF Welzheim 47,51
250 Schuler Maya 2007 GER LG Ortenau Nord 47,70
295 Siegl Annika 2004 GER LSG Aalen 48,00
512 Sartor Sophia 2002 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall
456 Baranski Alexandra 2000 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
464 Seel Leonie 2009 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
459 Mayer-Klenk Cecile 2009 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
465 Späth Anna 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
463 Schaffron Fenia 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
460 Mosthaf Flora 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
417 Koch Lily 2002 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm
128 Führen Carolin 2001 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
145 Wilhelm Laura 2002 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
131 Kampmann Charlotte 2008 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
254 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis
150 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
658 Grothe Vivian 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen
672 Roser Alexandra 1996 GER TSV Freudenstadt

300m, M, MJU20, MJU18 14.05.2023 / 17:25
Athleten: 64

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

312 Horwarth Tim 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,56
344 Veit Emil 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,58
337 Schmidt Ethan 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 13,31
341 Simon Conrad 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 14,32
322 Kuhn Jannes 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 14,41

7 Haydock-Wilson Alex 1999 GBR Großbritannien 32,40
8 Garcia Samuel 1991 ESP Spanien 32,65

645 Preis Constantin 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 33,15
191 Brand Dany 1996 SUI LC Zürich 33,15
391 Agyekum Emil 1999 GER SCC Berlin 33,20

9 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 33,20
383 Bredau Jean Paul 1999 GER SC Potsdam 33,81
390 Adebola James 2002 GER SCC Berlin 33,82
154 Peter Lukas 1999 GER LC Jena 33,99
631 Gacic Aleksandar 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 34,00
153 Jahn Felix 2002 GER LC Jena 34,31
299 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 34,80
255 Hieronymi Lars 1995 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 34,80
652 Stepanov Alexander 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 35,00
546 Salakiaku Lionel 2001 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 35,20
42 Gullachsen Fredrik 2003 NOR IL Norna-Salhus 35,77
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300m, M, MJU20, MJU18 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 17:25
Athleten: 64

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

541 Gust Nico 2002 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 35,80
600 Engstler Adrian 2002 GER TV Villingen 35,96
626 Baranski Leonard 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 36,00
387 Dabelstein Norwin 2005 GER SC Rönnau 74 36,00
539 Loroff Nils 2000 GER TSV Riederich 36,19
523 Schenk Jan 1998 GER TSV Geislingen 36,43
547 Schäfer Konstantin 2004 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 36,80
409 Teixeira Jory 2005 POL SKLA Sopot 37,00
20 Graffe Steffen 2000 GER ASC Darmstadt 37,00

576 Hammer Luca 2005 GER TV Engen 37,00
511 Haag Julian 2001 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 37,31
525 Graf Yannick 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 37,50
510 Döring Stefan 2000 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 37,79
509 Döring Christian 1992 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 38,02
92 Arnold Simon 2005 GER LAC Freiburg 38,08

221 Haym Benedikt 2006 GER LG Filder 38,25
257 Leiacker Dirk 1999 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 38,50
469 Fuchs David 2005 GER SV Winnenden 38,50
296 Wiesenfarth Jan 1996 GER LSG Aalen 38,61
18 Doll Alexander 2002 GER ASC Darmstadt 39,00

243 Gnadt Vincent 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 39,09
431 Gerstenmaier Emil 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 40,50
39 Flaquer Poudevida Ignacio 2000 ESP Hospitalet 48,92

488 Weigl Philipp 1992 GER TS Göppingen 49,80
399 Cardoso Neves Joao 2000 GER SCL Heel Baden-Baden 50,62
333 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 54,20
121 Bogdan Zygmunt 1950 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
137 Ray Armin Rana 1972 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
117 Anhorn Till 2007 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen
148 Holzwarth Adrian 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
147 Fleig Felix 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
146 Ebert Felix 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
657 Gade Nils 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen
665 Talluri Hrishikesh 2008 GER KSG Gerlingen
622 Pichler Jakob 2000 GER VfL Ostdorf
100 Rohrer Nils 2005 GER LAC Freiburg
95 Kern Yanis 2004 GER LAC Freiburg

508 Schröck Tim David 2004 GER TSG Niefern
506 Müller Karsten 1996 GER TSG Niefern
619 Schrade Julian 2002 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893
583 Reqica Herolind 1997 GER TV Heppenheim
424 Frank David 2003 GER Spvgg Mössingen
681 Schmidt Ben 2005 GER SGV Murr

2000m Hindernis A-Lauf, M, MJU20 14.05.2023 / 17:50
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3 Zoghlami Ala 1994 ITA Italien 5:26,00
4 Zoghlami Osama 1994 ITA Italien 5:26,00

649 Schneider Velten 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 5:30,00
24 Hustin Valere 1993 BEL Belgien 5:30,00
23 Hannes Pieter-Jan 1992 BEL Belgien 5:30,00

492 Vich Damian 1998 CZE Tschechien 5:30,00
210 Mergenthaler Jens 1997 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 5:32,89
288 Buchholz Niklas 1998 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 5:34,11
489 Foller David 1999 CZE Tschechien 5:38,00
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2000m Hindernis A-Lauf, M, MJU20 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 17:50
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

290 Jäger Nick 1999 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 5:38,74
376 Skalski Szymon 2002 POL Polen 5:40,00
375 Megier Maciej 2003 POL Polen 5:40,00
445 Liebl Aarno 2005 SUI STB 5:40,45
293 Weisheit Brian 1997 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 5:42,02
565 Leon Berthold 2000 SUI TV Arlesheim 5:43,23
161 Pellaz Loris 1999 SUI LC Regensdorf 5:44,00
522 Patri Jonas 2005 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 5:45,00
382 Völler Jonas 2001 GER SC Myhl LA 5:45,80
447 Wyss Maxim 2002 SUI STB 5:47,00
427 Hild Julius 1999 GER SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 5:48,99
188 Curti Michael 1994 SUI Lc Therwil 8:30,89
149 Lauer Kurt 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

2000m Hindernis B-Lauf, M, MJU20 14.05.2023 / 18:00
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

26 Weicherding Gil 2001 LUX Celtic Diekirch 5:51,67
572 Ritzmann Dylan 2002 SUI Tv Cham 1884 5:55,00
584 Calamai Pietro 1996 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 5:55,00
585 Schaub Jonas 2003 SUI TV Maur 5:58,76
494 Sadegh Sadeghi Mohamad 2004 IRI TSG 1845 Heilbronn 6:05,00
289 Biniok Friedrich 1995 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 6:05,00
284 Helfrich Jonas 2004 GER LG VfL/SSG Bensheim 6:06,98
543 Klein Lars 2003 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 6:10,00
190 Kaufmann Loris 2003 SUI LC Uster 6:17,00
280 Staab Leopold 2005 GER LG Stadtwerke München 6:20,00
660 Mittnacht Paul 2005 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall 6:25,00
105 Spielbauer Maximilian 2005 GER LAC Passau 6:28,41
276 Lenzen Finn 2005 GER LG Stadtwerke München 6:30,00
367 Stier Martin 1987 GER MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 6:49,53
425 Irarragorri Camilo 2003 SUI SSC Athletics 9:10,29
379 Estifanos Dawit 2000 SUI SC Liestal
366 Walter Bastian 2005 GER MTG Mannheim
495 Beck Felix 2004 GER TSG Balingen
609 Magiera Sebastian 2005 GER Unterländer LG
680 Martin Marcel 1992 GER Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA

Kernen

2000m Hindernis, Männliche Jugend U18 14.05.2023 / 18:10
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

228 Börsken Robin 2007 GER LG Filstal 4:40,72
106 Voggenreiter Marco 2007 GER LAC Passau 4:41,44
174 Hensgen Abie 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 5:55,00
22 Vervoort Mats 2007 BEL AVLyraLierse 6:01,00

559 Merheim Finn Jakob 2007 GER TuS Köln rrh. 6:10,00
444 Kuhn Moritz 2006 SUI STB 6:19,00
222 Henschel Janne 2006 GER LG Filder 6:20,00
171 Agostini Lucca 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 6:20,00
183 Sempruch Vincent 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 6:20,00
521 Motte Fridtjof 2007 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 6:20,00
386 Beyer Linus 2007 GER SC Rönnau 74 6:20,00
275 Gutowski Moritz 2007 GER LG Stadtwerke München 6:28,63
172 Biehl Jan 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 6:30,00
108 Döllinger Tobias 2006 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 6:35,08
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2000m Hindernis, Männliche Jugend U18 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 18:10
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

458 Lucka Jannik 2006 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
528 Wacke Tobias 2007 GER TSV Handschuhsheim

2000m Hindernis A-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 18:20
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

205 Burkard Elena 1992 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 6:15,00
374 Koralewska Julia 2002 POL Polen 6:20,00
271 Svensson Amélie 1996 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 6:30,45
627 Bödi Kim 2001 GER VfL Sindelfingen 6:37,46
351 Saurer Leonie 2002 SUI LV Thun 6:40,00
34 Vie Andrea Nygård 2006 NOR FILAKS-77 6:45,07

446 Miescher Aarti 2003 SUI STB 6:45,95
573 von Flüe Fiona 2008 SUI TV Cham 1884 6:46,73
111 Rath Julia 2004 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 6:47,20
531 Hanle Leah 1997 GER TSV Holzelfingen 6:53,00
535 Giersdorff Frida 2004 GER TSV Jahn Freising 6:59,00
579 Guthier Maren 2000 GER TV Groß-Gerau 6:59,00
44 Graf Emma 2000 GER Königsteiner LV 7:00,00
27 Gürth Olivia 2002 GER Diezer TSK Oranien 9:47,00

369 van Kampen Jetske 1998 NED NED
416 Thaumiller Anna 2005 GER Sportgem. Schönau

2000m Hindernis B-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 14.05.2023 / 18:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

201 Lindner Jule 2006 GER LG Bamberg 2:50,00
104 Rothe Änne 2007 GER LAC Passau 5:19,58
32 Lösel Hannah 2007 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 5:20,49

529 Beyer Laura 2007 GER TSV Hemhofen 5:32,64
177 Krieger Emely 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 7:10,00
353 Pfister Lea 2004 SUI LVZO 7:14,00
486 Schedler Pauline 2007 AUT TS Egg 7:15,22
112 Schuster Lisa 1999 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 7:15,22
496 Eberhardt Lea 2004 GER TSG Balingen 7:20,00
33 Ruppersberg Theresa 2005 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 7:23,25

563 Michel Darja 2001 GER TuS Traunreut 7:46,51
225 Ochs Katrin 1977 GER LG Filder 7:51,84
278 Rettenmeier Olivia 2007 GER LG Stadtwerke München 8:09,55
21 Steinbach Lea 2000 GER ASV Aichwald 11:35,30

439 Neuhäußer Cara 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846
97 Langner Helena 2006 GER LAC Freiburg

229 Dumssner Rosalie 2007 GER LG Filstal

1500m Hindernis, WJU16, W15, W14 14.05.2023 / 18:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

615 Jung Marlene 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:50,00
181 Schulze Liara 2009 GER LC Rehlingen 5:30,00
662 Schöller Anouk Julie 2008 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall 5:35,00
175 Jerzenbeck Emilia 2009 GER LC Rehlingen 5:50,00
360 Lampe Emilie Dorothea 2008 GER MTG Mannheim 5:58,66
182 Sempruch Smilla 2009 GER LC Rehlingen 6:00,00
294 Bullinger Leni 2008 GER LSG Aalen
590 Hennig Laura 2008 GER TV Rottenburg
235 Schröder Lea 2008 GER LG Filstal
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1500m Hindernis, WJU16, W15, W14 - Fortsetzung 14.05.2023 / 18:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

567 Rohrbach Emma 2008 GER TV Bad Säckingen

1500m Hindernis, MJU16, M15, M14 14.05.2023 / 18:50
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

57 Feuerfeil Julius 2009 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:27,70
450 Fahrig Jonas 2008 GER SV GO! Saar 05 5:00,00
107 Döllinger Dominik 2008 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 5:05,17
173 Gueli Noé Filippo 2008 GER LC Rehlingen 5:10,00
570 Körner Lasse 2008 GER TV Bretten 5:14,65
179 Schettle Julian 2008 GER LC Rehlingen 5:15,00
283 Schall Sebastian 2009 GER LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen
568 Schindler Pepe 2008 GER TV Bad Säckingen
91 Arnold Sean 2008 GER LAC Freiburg

428 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
566 Oblupin Valentin 2008 GER TV Bad Säckingen


